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Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva Spada femminile
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Cognome
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139933
148592
610348
135897
105999
130255
609387
603661
610267
601505
607985
610874
147701
609667
607987
618094
602141
608806
619210
608405
611085
610956
619213
600043
614927
601522
615574
132065
615024
619212
612130
618937
609391
624164
605783
116029
612930

CAVIASSO
LANFRANCO
BARCELLINI
LAGNA
GIOLITO
ARIAUDO
LOMBARDI
BANFO
RESTAGNO
FERRARO
BOSSOLINO
RAMELLA GAL
DE LUCA
PIETROBON
CAFFINO
TESTA
FOGLIATI
BERGESE
BARLETTA
MARRA
BONAFE'
CAPRUZZI
SEREN ROSSO
BENEVENTO
PERA
CALLARI
TONELLO
GAMERRO
MARINO
DOGLIOTTI
ROMITO
BIAGI
MAZZEO
MANZO
VANZAN
EANDI
CASALE

Nome

ELEONORA
MANUELA
LUCIA
JESSICA
BARBARA
FEDERICA
SOFIA
BEATRICE
ALICE
ELISA
ISABELLA
MARTINA
CHIARA
VANESSA
SARA
MICHELA
MARTINA
MARTA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
MICHELA
CHIARA
GIORGIA
ALESSIA
CARLOTTA
GIULIA
ELISA
GIULIA
SILVIA
IRENE
MARTA
CLARISSA
MARIANGELA
VIOLETTA
LUDOVICA
CHIARA
CLAUDIA

Gran Premio Assoluti

PINEROLO Coppa Italia Fase Regionale

Del

1987
1991
1990
1986
1973
1981
1991
1991
1988
1991
1990
1990
1989
1990
1983
1989
1987
1991
1988
1989
1991
1991
1989
1990
1988
1991
1990
1983
1977
1989
1990
1988
1988
1972
1990
1973
1976
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

19:24

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO SEZ.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA
S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA
S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
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